
2020 Thank God For Pets 10K

Place First Last Category Timing

Overall Male (1) Lee McKinley M 50-59 39.19

1st in Age Group  (2) Derek Hart M 40 -49 41.13

Overall Female (3) Jacquelyn Kindig F 20-29 53.23

2020 Thank God For Pets 5K

Overall Male Zane Biernat M 10-14 22.02

Overall Female Beatrix Kostikov F 10-14 26.08

Female Age Groups

F 10-14

19 Ursula Kostikov F 10-14 43.47

F 20-29

8 Renee Martin F 20-29 28.34

10 Amber Stutler F 20-29 29.19

17 Autumn Norvil F 20-29 39.25

F 30-39

7 Jamie Murzyn F 30-39 28.13

11 Laura Fennell F 30-39 30.11

20 Elizabeth Fleszewski F 30-39 50.47

F 40-49

14 Ingrid Mendoza F 40-49 36.34

F 50-59

13 Laura Judge F 50-59 33.11

F 60-69

9 Kathy Hilbrich F 60-69 29.02

Male Age Groups

M 20-29

12 Dustin Norvil M 20-29 30.5

M 30-39

2 Shannon Campbell M 30-39 24.02

M 60-69

5 Thomas Kornelik M 60-69 26.56

6 Richard Ackerman M 60-69 26.59

M 70+

4 Henry Aguilera M 70-1000 26.16

15 Dan Kaup M 70-1000 37.29

2020 Thank God For Pets 5K

Place First Name Last Name Timing Category

1 Zane Biernat 22.02 M 10-14

2 Shannon Campbell 24.02 M 30-39

3 Beatrix Kostikov 26.08 F 10-14

4 Henry Aguilera 26.16 M 70 + 



5 THOMAS KORNELIK 26.56 M 60-69

6 Richard Ackerman 26.59 M 60-69

7 Jamie Murzyn 28.13 F 30-39

8 Renee Martin 28.34 F 20-29

9 Kathy Hilbrich 29.02 F 60-69

10 Amber Stutler 29.19 F 20-29

11 Laura Fennell 30.11 F 30-39

12 Dustin Norvil 30.5 M 20-29

13 Laura Judge 33.11 F 50-59

14 Ingrid Mendoza 36.34 F 40-49

15 Dan Kaup 37.29 M 70 + 

17 Autumn Norvil 39.25 F 20-29

19 Ursula Kostikov 43.47 F 10-14

20 Elizabeth Fleszewski 50.47 F 30-39


